
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

109/03/01 Sun 1,660 3,473 332 14 5,479
109/03/02 Mon 525 1,435 164 2 2,126
109/03/03 Tue 451 1,310 85 2 1,848
109/03/04 Wed 594 1,489 110 35 2,228
109/03/05 Thu 660 1,542 95 2 2,299
109/03/06 Fri 804 1,873 84 6 2,767
109/03/07 Sat 1,769 3,785 343 16 5,913
109/03/08 Sun 1,580 3,813 339 4 5,736
109/03/09 Mon 573 1,508 88 2 2,171
109/03/10 Tue 550 1,372 85 5 2,012
109/03/11 Wed 685 1,642 104 2 2,433
109/03/12 Thu 599 1,707 95 4 2,405
109/03/13 Fri 705 1,832 104 2 2,643
109/03/14 Sat 1,398 3,365 316 5 5,084
109/03/15 Sun 1,679 3,707 346 8 5,740
109/03/16 Mon 562 1,477 108 27 2,174
109/03/17 Tue 539 1,406 101 1 2,047
109/03/18 Wed 579 1,290 71 1 1,941
109/03/19 Thu 535 1,281 72 2 1,890
109/03/20 Fri 639 1,525 67 3 2,234
109/03/21 Sat 1,280 2,465 156 4 3,905
109/03/22 Sun 987 2,341 253 6 3,587
109/03/23 Mon 486 1,210 70 2 1,768
109/03/24 Tue 493 1,132 30 1 1,656
109/03/25 Wed 520 1,122 49 0 1,691
109/03/26 Thu 513 1,221 53 1 1,788
109/03/27 Fri 606 1,513 81 1 2,201
109/03/28 Sat 1,298 2,665 187 2 4,152
109/03/29 Sun 1,228 2,298 261 29 3,816
109/03/30 Mon 478 1,205 81 4 1,768
109/03/31 Tue 489 1,211 62 0 1,762

25,464 59,215 4,392 193 89,264
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